
2000 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics
Jurisdiction:Area Name:

Table P4 :  Households by Presence of  People 65 Years and Over, Household Type and Household Size

Total Households
1 Person Household
2 or More Person Households

Non-Family Households
Family Households

        Total
Pct. of
  Total

286,610 45,972
14,101
31,871

30,567
1,304

240,638
54,952

185,686

167,499
18,187

100.00 100.00 100.00
69,053

217,557
19,491

198,066 69.11

24.09
75.91

69.61
7.56

30.67
69.33

66.49
2.84

22.84
77.16

Table P5 :  Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children

        Total
Female Householder,
No Husband Present

Married Couple
         Family

Male Householder,
  No Wife Present

Family Households
% of row total

With Related Children Under 18 Years :
% of column total

Under 6 Years Only
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years
6 to 17 Years Only

No Related Children Under 18 Years
% of column total

198,066 126,012

67,015

15,990
16,333
34,692
58,997

15,977

9,104

2,510
1,450
5,144
6,873

56,077

39,427

8,399
7,858

23,170
16,650

100.00 63.62 28.31 8.07

115,546

26,899
25,641
63,006
82,520

41.66

58.34 56.98

43.02

70.31

29.69

53.18

46.82

Table H1 :  Housing Units - Occupied and Vacant

Total Housing Units
Occupied :

Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant :

For Sale Only
For Rent

Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use
For Migrant Workers
Other Vacant

        Total   Pct. of  Total Pct. of  Occupied  Pct. of  Vacant
302,378
286,610
177,177

15,768
5,547
4,159
1,336

533
4

4,189

Rent or Sold, Not Occupied

100.00
94.79

5.21

100.00

38.18
61.82

100.00
35.18
26.38

8.47

3.38
0.03

26.57

109,433

Table H2 :  Occupied Housing Units -Tenure by Age of Householder

15 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years
45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 to 74 Years
75 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

25 to 44 Years
45 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

Occupied Housing Units

  Renter
Occupied

    Owner
   Occupied

  Pct. of
    Total        Total

  Pct. of
    Total

  Pct. of
    Total

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

286,610 177,177

1,455
20,532
46,113
47,448
32,227
18,364

9,194
1,844

109,433

12,210
35,718
28,749
17,086

8,011
4,330
2,560

769

100.00 100.00 100.00

13,665
56,250
74,862
64,534
40,238
22,694
11,754

2,613

37,061
104,772
131,112 66,645

79,675
29,402

64,467
25,097

7,659

4.77
19.63
26.12
22.52
14.04

7.92
4.10

45.75

0.91

36.56
12.93

0.82
11.59
26.03
26.78
18.19
10.36

5.19
1.04

11.16
32.64
26.27
15.61

7.32
3.96
2.34
0.70

37.61
44.97
16.59

58.91
22.93

7.00

033Prince George's County

    No Person
65 Year & Over

Pct. of
  Total

Pct. of
  Total

One or More People
    65 Year & Over

6.80

Total



2000 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics
Jurisdiction:Area Name:

Table P4 :  Households by Presence of  People 65 Years and Over, Household Type and Household Size

Total Households
1 Person Household
2 or More Person Households

Non-Family Households
Family Households

        Total
Pct. of
  Total

271,887 43,298
13,481
29,817

28,584
1,233

228,589
52,894

175,695

158,145
17,550

100.00 100.00 100.00
66,375

205,512
18,783

186,729 68.68

24.41
75.59

69.18
7.68

31.14
68.86

66.02
2.85

23.14
76.86

Table P5 :  Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children

        Total
Female Householder,
No Husband Present

Married Couple
         Family

Male Householder,
  No Wife Present

Family Households
% of row total

With Related Children Under 18 Years :
% of column total

Under 6 Years Only
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years
6 to 17 Years Only

No Related Children Under 18 Years
% of column total

186,729 117,103

62,525

15,053
15,280
32,192
54,578

15,360

8,773

2,438
1,410
4,925
6,587

54,266

38,296

8,169
7,672

22,455
15,970

100.00 62.71 29.06 8.23

109,594

25,660
24,362
59,572
77,135

41.31

58.69 57.12

42.88

70.57

29.43

53.39

46.61

Table H1 :  Housing Units - Occupied and Vacant

Total Housing Units
Occupied :

Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant :

For Sale Only
For Rent

Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use
For Migrant Workers
Other Vacant

        Total   Pct. of  Total Pct. of  Occupied  Pct. of  Vacant
286,936
271,887
164,444

15,049
5,481
3,925
1,236

472
4

3,931

Rent or Sold, Not Occupied

100.00
94.76

5.24

100.00

39.52
60.48

100.00
36.42
26.08

8.21

3.14
0.03

26.12

107,443

Table H2 :  Occupied Housing Units -Tenure by Age of Householder

15 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years
45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 to 74 Years
75 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

25 to 44 Years
45 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

Occupied Housing Units

  Renter
Occupied

    Owner
   Occupied

  Pct. of
    Total        Total

  Pct. of
    Total

  Pct. of
    Total

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

271,887 164,444

1,405
19,294
42,690
43,856
29,786
17,057

8,645
1,711

107,443

12,086
35,158
28,143
16,706

7,814
4,256
2,524

756

100.00 100.00 100.00

13,491
54,452
70,833
60,562
37,600
21,313
11,169

2,467

34,949
98,162

125,285 61,984
73,642
27,413

63,301
24,520

7,536

4.96
20.03
26.05
22.27
13.83

7.84
4.11

46.08

0.91

36.10
12.85

0.85
11.73
25.96
26.67
18.11
10.37

5.26
1.04

11.25
32.72
26.19
15.55

7.27
3.96
2.35
0.70

37.69
44.78
16.67

58.92
22.82

7.01

033Prince George's County

    No Person
65 Year & Over

Pct. of
  Total

Pct. of
  Total

One or More People
    65 Year & Over

6.91

Inside PFA



2000 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics
Jurisdiction:Area Name:

Table P4 :  Households by Presence of  People 65 Years and Over, Household Type and Household Size

Total Households
1 Person Household
2 or More Person Households

Non-Family Households
Family Households

        Total
Pct. of
  Total

14,723 2,674
620

2,054

1,983
71

12,049
2,058
9,991

9,354
637

100.00 100.00 100.00
2,678

12,045
708

11,337 77.00

18.19
81.81

77.63
5.29

23.19
76.81

74.16
2.66

17.08
82.92

Table P5 :  Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children

        Total
Female Householder,
No Husband Present

Married Couple
         Family

Male Householder,
  No Wife Present

Family Households
% of row total

With Related Children Under 18 Years :
% of column total

Under 6 Years Only
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years
6 to 17 Years Only

No Related Children Under 18 Years
% of column total

11,337 8,909

4,490

937
1,053
2,500
4,419

617

331

72
40

219
286

1,811

1,131

230
186
715
680

100.00 78.58 15.97 5.44

5,952

1,239
1,279
3,434
5,385
47.50

52.50 53.65

46.35

62.45

37.55

50.40

49.60

Table H1 :  Housing Units - Occupied and Vacant

Total Housing Units
Occupied :

Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant :

For Sale Only
For Rent

Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use
For Migrant Workers
Other Vacant

        Total   Pct. of  Total Pct. of  Occupied  Pct. of  Vacant
15,442
14,723
12,733

719
66

234
100

61
0

258

Rent or Sold, Not Occupied

100.00
95.34

4.66

100.00

13.52
86.48

100.00
9.18

32.55
13.91

8.48
0.00

35.88

1,990

Table H2 :  Occupied Housing Units -Tenure by Age of Householder

15 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years
45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 to 74 Years
75 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

25 to 44 Years
45 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

Occupied Housing Units

  Renter
Occupied

    Owner
   Occupied

  Pct. of
    Total        Total

  Pct. of
    Total

  Pct. of
    Total

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

14,723 12,733

50
1,238
3,423
3,592
2,441
1,307

549
133

1,990

124
560
606
380
197

74
36
13

100.00 100.00 100.00

174
1,798
4,029
3,972
2,638
1,381

585
146

2,112
6,610
5,827 4,661

6,033
1,989

1,166
577
123

1.18
12.21
27.37
26.98
17.92

9.38
3.97

39.58

0.99

44.90
14.34

0.39
9.72

26.88
28.21
19.17
10.26

4.31
1.04

6.23
28.14
30.45
19.10

9.90
3.72
1.81
0.65

36.61
47.38
15.62

58.59
28.99

6.18

033Prince George's County

    No Person
65 Year & Over

Pct. of
  Total

Pct. of
  Total

One or More People
    65 Year & Over

4.81

Outside PFA




