## 2000 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics

Area Name: Prince George's County Jurisdiction: 033 Total

Table P4: Households by Presence of I	Paonla 65 V	years and Ove	ar Housahold Ty	me and H	lousahald Siz	Δ	
Table F4: Households by Fresence of F	reopie os 1	Pct. of	No Person	pe and n Pct.		More People	Pct. of
	T-4-1		65 Year & Over			ear & Over	
Total Households	Total	Total 100.00					Total
Total Households 1 Person Household	286,610		240,638	100.		45,972	100.00
	69,053	24.09	54,952	22.5		14,101	30.67
2 or More Person Households	217,557	75.91	185,686	77.		31,871	69.33
Non-Family Households	19,491	6.80	18,187	7		1,304	2.84
Family Households	198,066	69.11	167,499	69.	61	30,567	66.49
Table P5: Family Type by Presence and	d Age of R	elated Childr	en				
	Ü		Married Couple	Female	Householder,	Male Hou	seholder,
		Total	Family	No Hus	sband Present	No Wife	Present
Family Households		198,066	126,012		56,077	15	,977
% of row total		100.00	63.62		28.31		8.07
With Related Children Under 18 Years:		115,546	67,015		39,427	0	,104
% of column total		58.34	53.18		70.31		,10 <del>4</del> 6.98
% of column total Under 6 Years Only		26,899	55.18 15,990		8,399		6.98 ,510
Under 6 Years Only Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years		26,899 25,641	15,990 16,333				
						7,858 1,450	
6 to 17 Years Only		63,006	34,692		23,170		,144
No Related Children Under 18 Years		82,520	58,997		16,650		,873
% of column total		41.66	46.82		29.69	4.	3.02
Table H1: Housing Units - Occupied ar	nd Vacant						
		Total	Pct. of Total	Pct.	of Occupied	Pct. of Va	cant
Total Housing Units		302,378	100.00		•		
Occupied:		286,610	94.79		100.00		
Owner Occupied		177,177			61.82		
Renter Occupied		109,433			38.18		
Vacant:		15,768	5.21			100	0.00
For Rent		5,547	3.21				.18
For Sale Only		4,159					.38
Rent or Sold, Not Occupied		1,336					.36 .47
rent of Bold, Not Occupied		1,550				0	. 47
Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Us	Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use					3.38	
For Migrant Workers	For Migrant Workers					0.03	
Other Vacant		4,189				26.57	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -Te	nure by A	ge of Househo	older				
				Owner	Pct. of	Renter	Pct. of
		Total		Occupied	Total	Occupied	Total
Occupied Housing Units		286,610	100.00	177,177	100.00	109,433	100.00
15 to 24 Years		13,665	4.77	1,455	0.82	12,210	11.16
25 to 34 Years		56,250	19.63	20,532	11.59	35,718	32.64
35 to 44 Years		74,862	26.12	46,113	26.03	28,749	26.27
45 to 54 Years		64,534	22.52	47,448	26.78	17,086	15.61
55 to 64 Years		40,238	14.04	32,227	18.19	8,011	7.32
65 to 74 Years		22,694	7.92	18,364	10.19	4,330	3.96
75 to 84 Years		11,754	4.10	9,194	5.19	2,560	2.34
85 Years and Over		2,613	0.91	1,844	1.04	769	0.70
25 to 44 Years		131,112	45.75	66,645	37.61	64,467	58.91
45 to 64 Years		104,772	36.56	79,675	44.97	25,097	22.93
65 Years and Over							
OS TEAIS AITO OVER		37,061	12.93	29,402	16.59	7,659	7.00

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

## 2000 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics

Area Name: Prince George's County Jurisdiction: 033 Inside PFA

Area Name. Timee George's Coun							
Table P4: Households by Presence of	People 65 Y	ears and Ove	r, Household Ty	pe and Ho	ousehold Size	e	
		Pct. of	No Person	Pct. o	of One or I	More People	Pct. of
	Total	Total	65 Year & Over			ar & Over	Total
Total Households	271,887	100.00	228,589	100.0		43,298	100.00
1 Person Household	66,375	24.41	52,894	23.1		13,481	31.14
2 or More Person Households	205,512	75.59	175,695	76.8		29,817	68.86
Non-Family Households	18,783	6.91	17,550	7.6		1,233	2.85
Family Households	186,729	68.68	158,145	69.1		28,584	66.02
Table P5: Family Type by Presence a	and Age of R	elated Childro	en Married Couple	Famala l	Householder,	Male Hou	sahaldar
		Total	Family		and Present	No Wife	
Family Households		186,729	117,103	INO ITUSE	54,266		360
% of row total		100.729	62.71				3.23
% of fow total		100.00	02.71		29.00	•	5.23
With Related Children Under 18 Years:		109,594	62,525		38,296	8,	773
% of column total		58.69	53.39		70.57	57	7.12
Under 6 Years Only		25,660	15,053		8,169	2,	438
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years		24,362	15,280		7,672		410
6 to 17 Years Only		59,572	32,192		22,455		925
No Related Children Under 18 Years		77,135	54,578		15,970		587
% of column total		41.31	46.61		29.43		2.88
Table H1: Housing Units - Occupied  Total Housing Units Occupied: Owner Occupied	anu vacani	Total 286,936 271,887 164,444	Pct. of Total 100.00 94.76	Pct. of Occupied  100.00 60.48		Pct. of Va	cant
Renter Occupied		107,443			39.52		
Vacant:		15,049	5.24			100	
For Rent		5,481					.42
For Sale Only		3,925				26.	
Rent or Sold, Not Occupied		1,236				8.	.21
Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use		472				3.14	
For Migrant Workers		4					.03
Other Vacant		3,931			26.1		.12
		3,551					
	Tenure by A		lder				
	Tenure by A	ge of Househo	Pct. of	Owner	Pct. of	Renter	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -	Tenure by A	ge of Househo	Pct. of Control Contro	Occupied	Total	Occupied	Total
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -	Tenure by A	ge of Househo Total 271,887	Pct. of Total C	Occupied 164,444	Total 100.00	Occupied 107,443	Total 100.00
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491	Pct. of Total Co. 100.00 4.96	1,405	Total 100.00 0.85	Occupied 107,443 12,086	Total 100.00 11.25
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452	Pct. of Total Co. 100.00 4.96 20.03	1,405 19,294	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years  25 to 34 Years  35 to 44 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452 70,833	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.96 20.03 26.05	1,405 19,294 42,690	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years  25 to 34 Years  35 to 44 Years  45 to 54 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452 70,833 60,562	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.96 20.03 26.05 22.27	1,405 19,294 42,690 43,856	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96 26.67	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143 16,706	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19 15.55
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452 70,833 60,562 37,600	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.96 20.03 26.05 22.27 13.83	1,405 19,294 42,690 43,856 29,786	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96 26.67 18.11	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143 16,706 7,814	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19 15.55 7.27
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452 70,833 60,562	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.96 20.03 26.05 22.27 13.83 7.84	1,405 19,294 42,690 43,856	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96 26.67 18.11 10.37	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143 16,706 7,814 4,256	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19 15.55 7.27 3.96
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452 70,833 60,562 37,600	Pct. of Total 100.00  4.96 20.03 26.05 22.27 13.83 7.84 4.11	1,405 19,294 42,690 43,856 29,786	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96 26.67 18.11	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143 16,706 7,814	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19 15.55 7.27
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452 70,833 60,562 37,600 21,313	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.96 20.03 26.05 22.27 13.83 7.84	1,405 19,294 42,690 43,856 29,786 17,057	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96 26.67 18.11 10.37	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143 16,706 7,814 4,256	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19 15.55 7.27 3.96
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years 85 Years and Over	Tenure by A	Total 271,887  13,491 54,452 70,833 60,562 37,600 21,313 11,169 2,467	Pct. of Total 100.00  4.96 20.03 26.05 22.27 13.83 7.84 4.11 0.91	1,405 19,294 42,690 43,856 29,786 17,057 8,645 1,711	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96 26.67 18.11 10.37 5.26 1.04	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143 16,706 7,814 4,256 2,524 756	Total 100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19 15.55 7.27 3.96 2.35 0.70
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years	Tenure by A	Total 271,887 13,491 54,452 70,833 60,562 37,600 21,313 11,169	Pct. of Total 100.00  4.96 20.03 26.05 22.27 13.83 7.84 4.11	1,405 19,294 42,690 43,856 29,786 17,057 8,645	Total 100.00 0.85 11.73 25.96 26.67 18.11 10.37 5.26	Occupied 107,443 12,086 35,158 28,143 16,706 7,814 4,256 2,524	100.00 11.25 32.72 26.19 15.55 7.27 3.96 2.35

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

## 2000 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics

Area Name: Prince George's County Jurisdiction: 033 Outside PFA

Table P4: Households by Presence of	f People 65 Ye	ears and Ove	r, Household Typ	e and Ho	usehold Size	9		
	Total	Pct. of Total	No Person 65 Year & Over	Pct. of Total	1 65 Ye	More People ar & Over	Pct. of Total	
Total Households	14,723	100.00	12,049	100.0		2,674	100.00	
1 Person Household	2,678	18.19	2,058	17.08		620	23.19	
2 or More Person Households	12,045	81.81	9,991	82.92		2,054	76.81	
Non-Family Households	708	4.81	637	5.29		71	2.66	
Family Households	11,337	77.00	9,354	77.63	3	1,983	74.16	
Table P5: Family Type by Presence	and Age of Re	lated Childro	e <b>n</b>					
			Married Couple	Female F	Iouseholder,	Male Hou	seholder,	
		Total	Family	No Husba	and Present	No Wife	Present	
Family Households		11,337	8,909		1,811		617	
% of row total		100.00	78.58		15.97	4	5.44	
With Related Children Under 18 Years:		5,952	4,490		1,131		331	
% of column total	•	52.50	50.40		62.45		3.65	
Wolf Column total Under 6 Years Only		1,239	50.40 937		230	53	72	
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years		1,239	1,053	230 186		40		
6 to 17 Years Only		3,434		715		219		
No Related Children Under 18 Years			2,500			286		
% of column total		5,385	4,419		680			
% of column total		47.50	49.60		37.55	40	5.35	
Table H1: Housing Units - Occupied	and Vacant							
		Total	Pct. of Total	Pct. o	f Occupied	Pct. of Va	cant	
Total Housing Units		15,442	100.00					
Occupied:		14,723	95.34		00.00			
Owner Occupied		12,733			86.48			
Renter Occupied		1,990			13.52			
Vacant:		719	4.66			100	.00	
For Rent		66				9.	18	
For Sale Only		234				32.	55	
Rent or Sold, Not Occupied		100				13.	91	
Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use		61				8.48		
For Migrant Workers		0				0.00		
							35.88	
Other Vacant		258				35.	88	
	Tenure by Ag	258	lder			35.	88	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -	Tenure by Ag	258 e of Househo	Pct. of	Owner	Pct. of	Renter	Pct. of	
	Tenure by Ag	258	Pct. of Control Oct	Owner ecupied 12,733	Pct. of Total 100.00			
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -	Tenure by Ag	258 e of Househo	Pct. of C Total Oc 100.00	ccupied	Total 100.00	Renter Occupied	Pct. of Total 100.00	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units - Occupied Housing Units 15 to 24 Years	Tenure by Ag	258 e of Househo  Total 14,723 174	Pct. of C Total Oc 100.00	12,733 50	Total 100.00 0.39	Renter Occupied 1,990	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years	Tenure by Ag	258 e of Househo  Total 14,723 174 1,798	Pct. of C Total Oc 100.00 1.18 12.21	ccupied 12,733 50 1,238	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029	Pct. of C Total Oc 100.00 1.18 12.21 27.37	50 1,238 3,423	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029 3,972	Pct. of Control of Total Oct 100.00	50 1,238 3,423 3,592	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88 28.21	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606 380	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45 19.10	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029 3,972 2,638	Pct. of Control of Total Control of Cont	50 1,238 3,423 3,592 2,441	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88 28.21 19.17	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606 380 197	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45 19.10 9.90	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029 3,972 2,638 1,381	Pct. of Control of Total Oct 100.00    1.18   12.21   27.37   26.98   17.92   9.38	50 1,238 3,423 3,592 2,441 1,307	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88 28.21 19.17 10.26	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606 380 197 74	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45 19.10 9.90 3.72	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029 3,972 2,638 1,381 585	Pct. of Total Oct 100.00  1.18 12.21 27.37 26.98 17.92 9.38 3.97	50 1,238 3,423 3,592 2,441 1,307 549	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88 28.21 19.17 10.26 4.31	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606 380 197 74 36	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45 19.10 9.90 3.72 1.81	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029 3,972 2,638 1,381	Pct. of Control of Total Oct 100.00    1.18   12.21   27.37   26.98   17.92   9.38	50 1,238 3,423 3,592 2,441 1,307	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88 28.21 19.17 10.26	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606 380 197 74	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45 19.10 9.90 3.72	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029 3,972 2,638 1,381 585	Pct. of Total Oct 100.00  1.18 12.21 27.37 26.98 17.92 9.38 3.97	50 1,238 3,423 3,592 2,441 1,307 549	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88 28.21 19.17 10.26 4.31	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606 380 197 74 36	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45 19.10 9.90 3.72 1.81	
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units -  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years 85 Years and Over	Tenure by Ag	Total 14,723 174 1,798 4,029 3,972 2,638 1,381 585 146	Pct. of Total Oct 100.00    1.18   12.21   27.37   26.98   17.92   9.38   3.97   0.99	50 1,238 3,423 3,592 2,441 1,307 549 133	Total 100.00 0.39 9.72 26.88 28.21 19.17 10.26 4.31 1.04	Renter Occupied 1,990 124 560 606 380 197 74 36 13	Pct. of Total 100.00 6.23 28.14 30.45 19.10 9.90 3.72 1.81 0.65	

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.